10, 15 & 20 TON TRI-GLIDE
Placing the dollies in a 3-point configuration can stabilize the rollers and prevent them from slipping out, even under
pulling and tugging forces.
3-Point Moving Solution
One Front Unit
One Rear Unit with Spreader Bar
4-Point Moving Solution
Two Front Units

m
.a
u
www.hilmanrollers.com | 732.462.6277
10, 15 & 20 TON
LOW HEIGHT
FLOOR PROTECTION
EASY 3 POINT SYSTEM
Wheel Options
S-SteelN-NylonP-Poly
Hilman Tri-Glide components can be purchased individually to accommodate user preference.  All
units come with non-slip pads for the front unit and rear dollies.
Kits
All kits include: (1) Front Unit with Handle and (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar
Hilman Part #      Capacity       Wheel Type       Wheel Count         Height (w/pad)   Height (w/o pad) Weights (lbs.)     Handle Length               Alignment Bar
KTG-10N              10 Ton           Nylon            8/8        4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  155              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-10P              10 Ton           Poly            8/8        4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  161              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-10S              10 Ton           Steel            8/8        4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  193              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-15N              15 Ton           Nylon            12/12        4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  168              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-15P              15 Ton           Poly            12/12 4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  181              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-15S              15 Ton           Steel            12/12         4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  236              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-20N              20 Ton           Nylon            16/16         4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  184              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-20P              20 Ton           Poly            16/16         4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  198              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
KTG-20S              20 Ton           Steel            16/16         4.5" (114mm)   4" (102mm)  260              49.5" (1257mm) 60" (1524mm)
Hilman Part #      Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/o pad) Height (w/pad) Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-F5N               5 Ton Front 17.875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 96
TG-F5P               5 Ton Front 17.875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 99
TG-F5S               5 Ton Front 17.875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 115
TG-F7.5N               7.5 Ton Front 22.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 106
TG-F7.5P               7.5 Ton Front 22.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 113
TG-F7.5S               7.5 Ton Front 22.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 145
TG-F10N               10 Ton Front 26.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 113
TG-F10P               10 Ton Front 26.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 120
TG-F10S                10 Ton Front 26.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 151
Hilman Part #      Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/o pad) Height (w/pad) Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-R5N               5 Ton Rear 6.25" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 59
TG-R5P               5 Ton Rear 6.25" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 62
TG-R5S               5 Ton Rear 6.25" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 78
TG-R7.5N               7.5 Ton Rear 7.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 62
TG-R7.5P               7.5 Ton Rear 7.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 68
TG-R7.5S               7.5 Ton Rear 7.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 91
TG-R10N               10 Ton Rear 9.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Nylon 71
TG-R10P               10 Ton Rear 9.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Poly 78
TG-R10S               10 Ton Rear 9.6875" 4" (102mm) 4.5" (114mm) Ø3.13" (79mm) Steel 109
    Individual Front
Includes: (1) Front Unit with a Multi-functional Handle for pulling or towing
Individual Rear
Includes: (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar

.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
24-80 Tons
Hilman Part # Capacity    Wheel Type   Wheel Count   Height (w/pad)  Height (w/o pad)    Weight (lbs)      Handle Length         Alignment Bar
KTG-24P 24 Ton      Poly         8/8 5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm)      384       43.75" (1162mm)     72" (1829mm)
KTG-40P 40 Ton      Poly         16/16               5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm)      467       43.75" (1162mm)     72" (1829mm)
Hilman Part # Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/pad): Height (w/o pad): Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-F12P 12 Ton Front 26.875 5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm) Ø4.25" (108mm) Poly 24
TG-F20P 20 Ton Front 39.1875 5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm) Ø4.25" (108mm) Poly 286
Hilman Part # Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/pad): Height (w/o pad): Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-F30P 30 Ton Front 48.0625 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) Ø5.51" (140mm) Poly 603
TG-F40P 40 Ton Front 56.0625 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) Ø5.51" (140mm) Poly 667
Hilman Part # Capacity Wheel Type      Wheel Count Height (w/pad): Height (w/o pad): Weight (lbs)      Handle Length              Alignment Bar
KTG-60P 60 Ton Poly          24/24 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) 981          45.125" (1146mm)       96" (2438mm)
KTG-80P 80 Ton  Poly         32/32 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) 1095          45.125" (1146mm)       96" (2438mm)
Kits
All kits include: (1) Front Unit with Handle and (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar
Individual Front
Includes: (1) Front Unit with a Tow Handle
Kits
All kits include: (1) Front Unit with Handle and (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar
Hilman Part # Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/pad): Height (w/o pad): Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-R30P 30 Ton Rear 17.25 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) Ø5.51" (140mm) Poly 378
TG-R40P 40 Ton Rear 21.0625 7.75" (197mm) 7.00" (178mm) Ø5.51" (140mm) Poly 428
Individual Rear
Includes: (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar
Individual Front
Includes: (1) Front Unit with a Tow Handle
Hilman Part # Capacity Type Width (in.) Height (w/pad): Height (w/o pad): Wheel Size Roller Type Weight (lbs)
TG-R12P 12 Ton Rear 8.25 5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm) Ø4.25" (108mm) Poly 135
TG-R20P 20 Ton Rear 14.1875 5.5" (140mm) 5.25" (133mm) Ø4.25" (108mm) Poly 181
Individual Rear
Includes: (2) Rear Dollies with a Spreader Bar
KTG-24P
KTG40P